Blogging - Parents' view SurveyMonkey

Q1 What year group are your children in?

Answered: 179 Skipped: 0

Nursery
Year 4
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Nursery 20.67% 37
Reception 20.11% 36
Year 1 18.44% 33
Year 2 17.32% 31
Year 3 16.76% 30
Year 4 19.55% 35
Year 5 16.20% 29
Year 6 13.41% 24

Total Respondents: 179
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Q2 How often do you look at your child's
class blog?

Answered: 172 Skipped: 7

Don't follow
the blogs

About once a
term

Every half term
Every couple
of weeks

Every few days

Daily I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Don't follow the blogs 3.49% 6
About once a term 2.91% 5
Every half term 3.49% 6
Every couple of weeks 21.51% 37
Every week 43.02% 74
Every few days 20.93% 36
Daily 4.65% 8

Total 172
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Q3 Do you look at the blog with your child?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 17

| tend to look
on my own.

| tend to look
with another...

| tend to look
with my chil...

We look
together as ...
My child
usually show...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
| tend to look on my own.
| tend to look with another family member.
| tend to look with my child / children.
We look together as a family.

My child usually shows me the blog.

Total Respondents: 162
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Q4 Do you ever forward a link to the blog to
wider family members e.g. grandparents?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 17

Never

Occasionally

Often

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Never 70.37% 114
Occasionally 24.07% 39
Often 5.56% 9
Total 162
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Q5 Which features do you like about the
blog?You can tick more than one answer.

Answered: 162 Skipped: 17

It keeps me
updated with...

I like to see
pictures of ...

| like the
links to hel...

| enjoy the
videos of th...

| enjoy videos
which suppor...

I like the
weekly revie...

I like to
check what h...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
It keeps me updated with what the children are learning. 87.65% 142

| like to see pictures of the class and their work. 80.25% 130

I like the links to help support the children's learning. 27.78% 45

| enjoy the videos of the children’s learning. 36.42% 59

I enjoy videos which support my child's learning. 20.99% 34

| like the weekly review of the week. 58.02% 94
19.14% 31

| like to check what has been set for homework.

Total Respondents: 162
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Q6 Have you ever saved or printed a
photograph of your child from a school
blog?

Answered: 165 Skipped: 14

Yes, more than
once
Yes, once .
" _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes, more than once 31.52% 52
Yes, once 9.09% 15
No 59.39% 98
Total 165
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Q7 Do you post comments on the blog?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 17

Yes, | comment
regularly an...

I have posted
fairly...

| post fairly
regularly, b...

| post
comments...

| have posted
a comment...

I haven't
posted a...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices

Yes, | comment regularly and am happy to do so.

| have posted fairly regularly and am happy doing so.

| post fairly regularly, but would like to find out more about posting comments.
| post comments because my child insists | do so!

| have posted a comment occasionally.

| haven't posted a comment, yet.

Total

711
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Q8 If you don't regularly leave comments or
feedback, what might be the reason for
this?

Answered: 57 Skipped: 122
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Q9 Do you have any e-safety concerns
about the way that we organise our class
blogs?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 16

Yes, slightly .

Yes, strongly

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 87.73% 143
Yes, slightly 11.66% 19
Yes, strongly 0.61% 1
Total 163
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Q10 In your opinion, how could we improve
our blogs?

Answered: 51 Skipped: 128
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Q11 If your answer to Question 2 was 'l
don't follow the blogs,' please could you
you help us by telling us if we could
improve our blogs so that you might enjoy
looking at them, or let us know why you
don't wish to follow the blogs.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 173
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